



## **Board of Directors**

FEWA is managed by a Board of Directors chaired by H.E. Suhail Mohamed Al Mazrouei, Minister of Energy & Industry, alongside six (6) competent members. The board is responsible of establishing FEWA's policies, rules and regulations and practices its activities in this regard.

- 1) H.E. Suhail Mohamed Al Mazrouei Minister of Energy & Industry Chairman
- 2) H.E. Abdulla Jassem Bin Kalban Vice Chairman
- 3) H.E. Ahmed Matar Al Mazrouei
- 4) H.E. Ayesha Omar Al Medfa
- 5) H.E. Abdulla Abdelqadir Al Maeeni
- 6) Mr. Adel Abdulla Al Hosani
- 7) Mr. Ali Jassim Al Mazrouei